
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

372.11£
432.28£
883.94£
883.93£+

341.45£
699.55£
238.93£
976.26£+

543.38£
539.54£
461.22£
508.44£+

933.23£
317.13£
349.19£
345.94£+

947.58£
228.82£
326.38£
761.87£+

722.22£
565.47£
445.93£
441.25£+

160.26£
242.64£
285.34£
401.91£+

923.73£
125.16£
404.52£
708.44£+

513.75£
681.94£
995.46£
582.13£+

691.39£
682.65£
820.58£
832.71£+

172.93£
137.79£
459.45£
932.65£+

781.26£
137.59£
279.84£
471.34£+

699.94£
266.92£
639.14£
627.29£+

691.15£
290.37£
877.17£
197.17£+

931.44£
240.37£
999.13£
417.64£+

635.73£
731.35£
973.16£
977.52£+

103.97£
713.39£
223.52£
748.48£+

997.35£
962.64£
988.11£
829.87£+

701.12£
698.26£
258.79£
212.76£+

956.13£
183.33£
340.36£
608.22£+

895.43£
705.45£
775.55£
161.52£+

405.93£
428.58£
410.64£
455.98£+

978.42£
225.35£
803.39£
419.47£+

692.67£
750.54£
498.76£
351.39£+

268.12£
546.53£
196.97£
261.85£+
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

372.11£
432.28£
883.94£
883.93£+

2,572.26£

341.45£
699.55£
238.93£
976.26£+

2,256.19£

543.38£
539.54£
461.22£
508.44£+

2,052.58£

933.23£
317.13£
349.19£
345.94£+

1,945.49£

947.58£
228.82£
326.38£
761.87£+

2,264.65£

722.22£
565.47£
445.93£
441.25£+

2,174.87£

160.26£
242.64£
285.34£
401.91£+

1,090.15£

923.73£
125.16£
404.52£
708.44£+

2,161.85£

513.75£
681.94£
995.46£
582.13£+

2,773.28£

691.39£
682.65£
820.58£
832.71£+

3,027.33£

172.93£
137.79£
459.45£
932.65£+

1,702.82£

781.26£
137.59£
279.84£
471.34£+

1,670.03£

699.94£
266.92£
639.14£
627.29£+

2,233.29£

691.15£
290.37£
877.17£
197.17£+

2,055.86£

931.44£
240.37£
999.13£
417.64£+

2,588.58£

635.73£
731.35£
973.16£
977.52£+

3,317.76£

103.97£
713.39£
223.52£
748.48£+

1,789.36£

997.35£
962.64£
988.11£
829.87£+

3,777.97£

701.12£
698.26£
258.79£
212.76£+

1,870.93£

956.13£
183.33£
340.36£
608.22£+

2,088.04£

895.43£
705.45£
775.55£
161.52£+

2,537.95£

405.93£
428.58£
410.64£
455.98£+

1,701.13£

978.42£
225.35£
803.39£
419.47£+

2,426.63£

692.67£
750.54£
498.76£
351.39£+

2,293.36£

268.12£
546.53£
196.97£
261.85£+

1,273.47£
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